
2019043 MP VDL Tennis Lowveld Slam
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071336

TSA091441

TSA071336

TSA091441
MPUM
MPUM

[1] John-Robert DE CLERCK

Ruan OOSTHUIZEN

[1] JP SNYMAN

Luan SIEBRITS 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA091201

TSA101167

TSA091201

TSA101167

MPUM

GN

MPUM

GN

Henning ROMIJN

[2] Franco VAN DER WALT

Wian STRYDOM

[2] Phillip VAN DER WALT 6-1, 6-0

[1] DE CLERCK / SNYMAN

ROMIJN / STRYDOM

6-2, 6-2

[1] DE CLERCK / SNYMAN
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